Qatar International Straight Egyptian H Bnropesn Confirence f

Horse ShOW (SpeCiﬁC Origin) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Doha, Qatar

14 Mar 2016, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: GHAZALAH 92.25 .N. .H. T.A. F.S. R.S.
AL WAAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2nd Name: GHEZLAN AL 91.25
WAAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:

3rd Name: AL JOOD AL 90.75
NAIF
Colour: Grey
Owner:

4th Name: HAYFA AL 89.88
NASSER
Colour: Grey
Owner:




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HIND AL
ZOBARA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: DANA AL
FARRES

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: MANAR AL
NASSER

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: KUHAYLAH
AL SOIKAT
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: HA SAEEDA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

89.75

89.5

89

88.38

87.88

T.A.

F.S.

R.S.




10th

11th

12th

13th

14

Name: FREEDA
ELALYA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: GARAM AL
FARRES

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: ANQAA AL
FARRES

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: GORI AL
ADLYAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: DAHSH AH AL
SAWARY

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

87.63

87.63

86.75

85.13

T.A. F.S.

17.50 17.50
17.50 17.50 18.00
17.50 18.00 17.00
15.50 15.00 15.50

18.00 18.00 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

R.S.

17.00
17.00
15.50
17.50

17.00
17.50
15.00
18.00



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

T.A. = Talal Al Mehri, KW

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH
M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
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